Age moyen

Stature

Tour de poitrine
Tour de taille

Tour de bassin

Taille a commander

11

Gean Caréel

141-14 147-15

6
72
63
77

12

12 13/14
153-164
2
76 84
66/68 70/72
81 88
150 ou

12 162 ou 14 ou 16

JUNIOR GARCONS (11 a 18 ans)

15/16

165-176

90
76/78
94

174 ou 18

17/18

177-182

93
78/80
96

180 ou 18



